A6R/ A6RV
Cost Effective Rotary Switch
 O-Ring sealed construction to prevent the ingress of dirt and
dust
Top Actuated Rotor, with flush or extended shaft
Real Code Output, Decimal or Hexadecimal
Choose from 4x1 (101 and 161) or 3x3 (102 and 162) terminal
arrangement

for each model to allow flexibility of circuit design.
• RoHS Compliant.
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
Note: Switches are delivered in units of 48. Order in multiples of 48.
Specifications
■ Ratings/Characteristics ■ Output Codes
10-position Models 16-position Models
Note: “ON” indicates that the internal switch is ON.
Type Top-actuated, flat Top-actuated,
extended shaft
Side-actuated, flat Side-actuated,
extended shaft
Appearance
Number of
positions
Quantity
per stick
Terminal
arrangement
Output code
10 48 4 ×  1 Real code A6R-101RF A6R-101RS A6RV-101RF A6RV-101RS
3 ×  3 Real code A6R-102RF A6R-102RS A6RV-102RF A6RV-102RS
16 48 4 ×  1 Real code A6R-161RF A6R-161RS A6RV-161RF A6RV-161RS
3 ×  3 Real code A6R-162RF A6R-162RS A6RV-162RF A6RV-162RS
Rating 25 mA at 24 VDC
Ambient operating
temperature
−25°  to 80° C (with no icing or condensation)